i

2000

1300
(* 1100)

1300

(* 1100)

2000

3029

DZOOX1OOXt45\\
\

+FRfFTARY

NER N b
MBx 120

M8x 20

O
GL™
VAN

(tr

(tr

(1

(1 \

(1 \

=

_%ﬁ? \

/o
i

fUH-K2-+ 13.0
miEfifx GEAB Yy b

1300
(* 1200)

1300

(* 1100)

547 | &MU
2 & | VS20-30PC
@@%E2 | KWMHO0005
B—BiF @
NARL b Wit
M8x 120 0200x 100x t4.5
+ZRAF FTARY
M8x 20
. A2 C—Cim
- _ BT 5 R2N By i
\ |
—p— \- /
[®)]
© (@))
(@))
(@))
ﬂ —
[@)) (@)) D
g gl 3 ‘
ﬂ — “%
(@]
s 2
D
= — |
G.L ™
NN T L
o 2| G.L.
| ) AT
f@)
*BHER
- FH#E 2.0 kN/m?
CEBOBUTEE FHEE 1.5 kN/m? 054
T T % T _ g 3
2 @H: AU A-%2- 113 TANEARGER v |
(s ¢ 7) | 100X999XT8B0 g - a60050S BRE (A HE
Tt 0200x 100x14.5 | STKR400 B % THENREE
1300 G [=3011 A6005CS BERILELHE
(* 1100) RETL L M8x 120 4.618% BRENY - %
L 9A0xY | MBX 20 SUS

(HBUARE. HROLDFEREETHHENHYET, JTESLT, )




